
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-43 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
21:01:30.718 1 1:45.010 81.249 25 88 21

21:03:04.756 2 1:34.038 90.729 19 85 21

21:04:38.244 3 1:33.488 91.263 25 82 21

21:06:10.170 4 1:31.926 92.814 35 80 20

21:07:43.455 5 1:33.285 91.462 23 79 20

21:09:19.313 6 1:35.858 89.007 21 89 21

21:10:51.602 7 1:32.289 92.449 23 88 20

21:12:30.853 8 1:39.251 85.964 26 91 21

L3-24 - JOHN CHEN -
21:00:49.411 1 1:32.813 91.927 57 111 20

21:02:23.864 2 1:34.453 90.331 60 117 20

21:03:58.743 3 1:34.879 89.925 63 117 21

21:05:33.384 4 1:34.641 90.151 60 117 21

L3-19 - JEREMY SIMMONS -
21:02:06.209 1 1:34.985 89.825 68 128 21

21:03:45.491 2 1:39.282 85.937 65 128 21

21:05:25.450 3 1:39.959 85.355 69 126 21

21:07:04.223 4 1:38.773 86.380 65 129 21

21:08:42.409 5 1:38.186 86.896 67 127 21

21:10:18.750 6 1:36.341 88.560 64 129 20

21:11:54.692 7 1:35.942 88.929 69 127 21

21:13:29.890 8 1:35.198 89.624 66 129 20

L3-37 - Lei Tian -
21:01:54.345 1 1:38.655 86.483 67 115 21

21:03:34.908 2 1:40.563 84.842 65 112 21

21:05:15.014 3 1:40.106 85.230 70 116 21

21:06:52.915 4 1:37.901 87.149 59 114 21

21:08:30.912 5 1:37.997 87.064 63 116 21

21:10:07.066 6 1:36.154 88.733 67 115 21

21:11:42.760 7 1:35.694 89.159 67 113 20

L3-18 - CHING LIU -
21:01:52.310 1 1:41.011 84.466 74 119 21

21:03:34.660 2 1:42.350 83.361 68 119 20

21:05:17.180 3 1:42.520 83.223 71 120 21

21:07:03.378 4 1:46.198 80.340 59 120 21

21:08:46.990 5 1:43.612 82.346 71 119 21

21:10:26.171 6 1:39.181 86.025 68 118 20

21:12:06.198 7 1:40.027 85.297 73 118 21

21:13:42.756 8 1:36.558 88.361 73 119 21

l3-51 - TRAVIS BECKER -
21:01:49.519 1 1:41.983 83.661 69 113 21

21:03:29.044 2 1:39.525 85.727 74 114 20

21:05:09.471 3 1:40.427 84.957 69 112 20

21:06:46.891 4 1:37.420 87.580 76 114 21

21:08:24.883 5 1:37.992 87.068 77 114 21

21:10:01.487 6 1:36.604 88.319 79 112 21

L3-25 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
21:01:05.880 1 1:40.571 84.836 52 102 21

21:02:45.339 2 1:39.459 85.784 48 98 21

21:04:23.903 3 1:38.564 86.563 57 101 20

21:06:03.927 4 1:40.024 85.300 62 107 20

21:07:43.450 5 1:39.523 85.729 41 101 20

21:09:23.306 6 1:39.856 85.443 52 101 21

21:11:01.772 7 1:38.466 86.649 63 103 20

L3-04 - pablo alvear -
21:02:13.116 1 1:41.251 84.266 50 110 21

21:03:53.095 2 1:39.979 85.338 54 110 21

21:05:33.528 3 1:40.433 84.952 51 109 21

21:07:12.432 4 1:38.904 86.265 48 110 21

21:08:53.878 5 1:41.446 84.104 49 111 21

21:10:38.375 6 1:44.497 81.648 50 107 20

21:12:17.753 7 1:39.378 85.854 50 111 21

21:13:57.752 8 1:39.999 85.321 53 110 21



L3-38 - Mike Shyu -
21:01:56.692 1 1:38.923 86.249 12 78 21

21:03:39.807 2 1:43.115 82.743 8 82 21

21:05:19.755 3 1:39.948 85.364 13 75 21

21:07:04.786 4 1:45.031 81.233 14 83 21

21:11:01.116 5 3:56.330 36.102 13 80 20

L3-42 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
21:01:32.579 1 1:47.086 79.674 76 116 21

21:03:18.007 2 1:45.428 80.927 77 114 20

21:04:57.690 3 1:39.683 85.591 76 116 21

21:06:37.932 4 1:40.242 85.114 75 115 21

21:08:17.329 5 1:39.397 85.838 76 114 21

21:09:57.513 6 1:40.184 85.163 74 119 21

L3-40 - ZAIYI WANG -
21:01:53.889 1 1:42.285 83.414 42 89 21

21:03:34.505 2 1:40.616 84.798 33 84 20

21:05:16.334 3 1:41.829 83.788 38 87 21

21:07:04.289 4 1:47.955 79.033 24 87 21

21:08:47.516 5 1:43.227 82.653 34 91 21

21:10:28.103 6 1:40.587 84.822 41 92 20

21:12:07.590 7 1:39.487 85.760 39 84 21

21:13:48.637 8 1:41.047 84.436 32 84 20

L3-35 - yang -
21:02:02.706 1 1:39.802 85.489 60 108 20

21:03:45.074 2 1:42.368 83.346 52 107 21

21:05:26.059 3 1:40.985 84.488 63 108 21

21:07:07.665 4 1:41.606 83.971 53 108 21

21:08:51.856 5 1:44.191 81.888 58 106 21

21:10:35.457 6 1:43.601 82.354 53 107 20

21:12:17.298 7 1:41.841 83.778 53 110 21

L3-07 - Robert Weaver -
21:02:11.336 1 1:40.070 85.260 51 110 21

21:03:53.008 2 1:41.672 83.917 47 111 21

L3-41 - STEVE HAN -
21:02:01.852 1 1:42.231 83.458 73 113 20

21:03:45.638 2 1:43.786 82.208 65 113 21

21:05:27.401 3 1:41.763 83.842 70 112 21

21:07:09.201 4 1:41.800 83.811 70 112 21

21:08:52.200 5 1:42.999 82.836 67 111 21

21:10:36.202 6 1:44.002 82.037 69 113 20

21:12:16.821 7 1:40.619 84.795 64 112 21

21:13:57.019 8 1:40.198 85.151 71 110 21

L3-06 - BRYAN BURKE -
21:01:49.592 1 1:47.610 79.286 29 76 21

21:03:34.002 2 1:44.410 81.716 25 76 20

21:05:16.066 3 1:42.064 83.595 25 80 21

21:07:04.422 4 1:48.356 78.740 19 69 21

21:08:51.376 5 1:46.954 79.773 37 82 21

21:10:35.048 6 1:43.672 82.298 35 71 20

21:12:15.806 7 1:40.758 84.678 32 76 21

21:13:57.624 8 1:41.818 83.797 14 69 21

L3-14 - Rocky Aiello -
21:01:49.091 1 1:47.521 79.352 61 112 21

21:03:33.765 2 1:44.674 81.510 55 113 20

21:05:15.910 3 1:42.145 83.528 57 111 21

21:07:03.296 4 1:47.386 79.452 41 107 21

21:08:44.728 5 1:41.432 84.115 55 111 21

21:10:25.724 6 1:40.996 84.479 50 110 20

21:12:10.210 7 1:44.486 81.657 56 109 21

L3-08 - Jeff Solberg -
21:01:51.947 1 1:44.592 81.574 30 80 21

21:03:36.000 2 1:44.053 81.997 37 85 21

21:05:18.591 3 1:42.591 83.165 35 84 21

21:09:05.838 4 3:47.247 37.545 25 77 21

21:10:47.638 5 1:41.800 83.811 29 85 20

21:12:31.528 6 1:43.890 82.125 17 83 21

21:14:16.601 7 1:45.073 81.201 40 84 20

L3-31 - ZAIYI WANG -
21:01:54.615 1 1:42.873 82.937 81 116 21



21:03:39.839 2 1:45.224 81.084 57 116 21

21:05:21.924 3 1:42.085 83.577 66 116 21

21:07:06.346 4 1:44.422 81.707 71 115 21

21:08:54.799 5 1:48.453 78.670 67 116 21

21:10:39.480 6 1:44.681 81.505 73 116 20

L3-27 - Auld Andslow -
21:01:35.554 1 1:49.882 77.647 48 98 21

21:03:23.536 2 1:47.982 79.013 52 99 20

21:05:08.302 3 1:44.766 81.439 51 96 20

21:06:51.250 4 1:42.948 82.877 47 98 21

21:08:35.083 5 1:43.833 82.170 48 101 21

21:10:17.238 6 1:42.155 83.520 52 99 20

21:11:59.713 7 1:42.475 83.259 54 102 21

21:13:42.076 8 1:42.363 83.350 53 99 21

L2-17 - Tim Matthews -
21:01:34.470 1 1:48.633 78.540 55 97 21

21:03:23.051 2 1:48.581 78.577 53 97 20

21:05:09.356 3 1:46.305 80.260 53 97 20

21:06:51.997 4 1:42.641 83.125 47 93 21

21:08:35.548 5 1:43.551 82.394 44 81 21

21:10:17.956 6 1:42.408 83.314 54 97 20

L3-32 - XING ZHANG -
21:01:55.761 1 1:42.424 83.301 70 108 21

21:03:39.938 2 1:44.177 81.899 50 103 21

21:05:23.485 3 1:43.547 82.397 61 107 21

21:07:07.735 4 1:44.250 81.842 41 105 21

L3-03 - Demond Wilson -
21:05:13.897 1 1:47.371 79.463 29 95 21

21:06:58.433 2 1:44.536 81.618 27 96 21

21:08:41.830 3 1:43.397 82.517 35 92 21

21:10:24.676 4 1:42.846 82.959 34 94 20

21:12:07.311 5 1:42.635 83.130 40 95 21

21:13:50.352 6 1:43.041 82.802 32 94 21

L3-26 - Roy Hayashi -
21:01:36.241 1 1:44.097 81.962 46 95 21

21:03:24.203 2 1:47.962 79.028 51 96 20

21:07:20.536 3 3:56.333 36.102 51 95 21

21:09:04.508 4 1:43.972 82.061 57 96 21

21:10:47.505 5 1:42.997 82.837 45 94 20

L3-28 - Steven Cooper -
21:01:13.775 1 1:44.557 81.601 47 94 21

21:02:57.176 2 1:43.401 82.514 45 91 20

21:04:40.836 3 1:43.660 82.308 50 100 21

21:06:24.051 4 1:43.215 82.662 41 88 20

21:08:11.044 5 1:46.993 79.744 47 87 21

L3-22 - david tocco -
21:01:08.453 1 1:43.730 82.252 52 97 21

L3-30 - Hormoz Foroughi -
21:01:31.729 1 1:51.132 76.774 57 117 21

21:03:17.517 2 1:45.788 80.652 55 117 20

21:05:01.662 3 1:44.145 81.924 55 116 21

21:06:46.345 4 1:44.683 81.503 60 114 21

L3-36 - Bolong Wu -
21:05:54.378 1 1:44.748 81.453 66 114 20

21:07:39.447 2 1:45.069 81.204 70 116 21

21:09:24.807 3 1:45.360 80.979 67 114 21

L3-21 - Jeff Rovinsky -
21:01:54.082 1 1:47.352 79.477 35 83 21

21:03:39.085 2 1:45.003 81.255 42 87 21

21:05:25.983 3 1:46.898 79.814 33 83 21

L3-11 - Ryan Soliman -
21:02:25.278 1 1:47.529 79.346 80 114 21

21:04:13.204 2 1:47.926 79.054 86 115 21

21:06:01.266 3 1:48.062 78.955 80 115 20

21:07:51.187 4 1:49.921 77.619 82 114 21

21:09:39.738 5 1:48.551 78.599 82 113 21

21:11:27.411 6 1:47.673 79.240 84 113 20



21:13:29.772 7 2:02.361 69.728 82 115 20

L2-28 - Len Renick -

21:01:30.733 1 1:50.842 76.974 45 101 21

21:03:22.200 2 1:51.467 76.543 49 99 20

21:05:14.723 3 1:52.523 75.824 51 99 21

21:07:02.365 4 1:47.642 79.263 51 104 21

21:08:50.943 5 1:48.578 78.579 51 101 21

21:10:41.468 6 1:50.525 77.195 51 100 20

21:12:30.652 7 1:49.184 78.143 54 102 21

L3-39 - yueqi hong -
21:02:22.454 1 1:51.480 76.534 60 101 20

21:04:11.624 2 1:49.170 78.153 60 101 21

21:05:59.685 3 1:48.061 78.955 57 101 20

21:07:48.704 4 1:49.019 78.262 56 102 21

L2-19 - Taylor Favorite -
21:04:41.435 1 1:48.080 78.942 54 107 21

L3-29 - Ali -
21:01:33.721 1 1:52.530 75.820 51 100 21

21:03:22.337 2 1:48.616 78.552 55 106 20

21:06:56.543 3 3:34.206 39.831 62 105 21
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